

---

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 72967772

---

Data publicarii 07.09.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.573,04 RON - 1.573,04 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CABLU ELECTRIC 3X1.5 ML 80 3.78 302.40 57.46 2 SACI 60L BUC 30 2.52 75.60 14.36 3 PAT CABLU BUC 20 3.36 67.20 12.77 4 STECHER CAUCIUC BUC 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 5 STARTER 18W, 36W BUC 50 2.52 126.00 23.94 6 TUB NEON 18W BUC 50 8.40 420.00 79.80 7 CUIE BETON 50 BUC 200 0.34 68.00 12.92 8 HOLTSURUB LEMN 50 BUC 300 0.06 18.00 3.42 9 HOLTSURUB 30 BUC 300 0.04 12.00 2.28 10 SURUB M 8 CU PIULITA SI SAIBA BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 11 CUTTER BUC 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 12 DISC ABRAZIV 230 BUC 8 11.76 94.08 17.88 13 DIBLU RIGIPS BUC 200 0.42 84.00 15.96 14 COLIERE PLASTIC 100/SET BUC 2 16.80 33.60 6.38 15 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 4 5.04 20.16 3.83

---